2011 Aquathon Series - Race 2 School Team Start List

Course C - Girls School Team

504 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Cho Wing To, Cheri Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School 00:15:06  00:48:50 1
529 7 Course C - Girls 2000 LO TIK SUM, DAISY Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School 00:16:04
516 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Yuen CHIN LAM Baptist (STW) Lui Ming Choi Primary School 00:17:40
536 7 Course C - Girls 2003 Mak Ying Qian Renaissance College - Team A 00:16:25 00:50:21 2
502 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Alliss Chan Renaissance College - Team A 00:16:29
528 7 Course C - Girls 2000 Li Ming Sum Renaissance College - Team A 00:17:27
491 7 Course C - Girls 2002 Hilary Lo Renaissance College - Team A 00:17:57
517 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Chia Chi Yue [ A Al = 00:16:02  00:54:47 3
501 Course C - Girls 2002 Ng Yin Wa el AL E NS o) 28 00:18:59
494 Course C - Girls 2002 LAW CHING YIN el AL R[N e o] 28 00:19:46
510 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Liu Kwan Kiu, Gwyneth Renaissance College - Team B 00:17:10 00:57:33 4
515 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Yip Yau, Kelly Renaissance College - Team B 00:20:11
489 7 Course C - Girls 2002 Chow Chi Ching Renaissance College - Team B 00:20:12
508 7 Course C - Girls 2001 Holly Hou Renaissance College - Team B 00:20:33
496 7 Course C - Girls 2002 LIU SIN HANG, ALISON  HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary Schoc 00:17:05
520 7 Course C - Girls 2000 Carin Chan HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary Schoc  00:16:57
521 7 Course C - Girls 2000 Chau Man Wing HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary Schoc ~ #REF!
Course B _ Boys School Team
396 5 Course B - Boys 1998 Ngan Joshua Ming Yin La Salle Primary School - A 00:12:27  00:40:00 1
474 6 Course B - Boys 1999 SZE Kit Ho Manson La Salle Primary School - A 00:13:33
469 6 Course B - Boys 1999 MONG Ming Chun Justin  La Salle Primary School - A 00:14:00
463 6 Course B - Boys 1999 LEE Ching Yu La Salle Primary School - A 00:15:32
464 6 Course B - Boys 1999 LEE Ming Chit La Salle Primary School - A 00:17:13
473 6 Course B - Boys 1999 SHEA Kwan Chun Godfrey La Salle Primary School - A
358 5 Course B - Boys 1996 Poon Chi Leung Ning Po No. 2 College 00:12:59 00:40:36 2
359 5 Course B - Boys 1996 Poon Chun Leung Ning Po No. 2 College 00:13:23
370 5 Course B - Boys 1998 Cheung Kiu Sam Ning Po No. 2 College 00:14:14
365 5 Course B - Boys 1998 Aronold Ho CCC Hon Fuk Tong College 00:15:34  00:47:06 3
421 6 Course B - Boys 1997 Lau Ho Hin CCC Hon Fuk Tong College 00:15:47
422 6 Course B - Boys 1997 Lau Yu Hin CCC Hon Fuk Tong College 00:15:45
345 5 Course B - Boys 1996 Chau Man Kei HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary Schoc  00:14:29
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Course B - Boys 1998
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Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys 2000
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Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001

Chan Kam Po
Choy Fu Kwong, Franky

Chan Ka Ki, Michael
Lai Nok Hei
Leung King Kiu

Chung Man Hin, Anson
Brenton Lin
Wong Tak Man

Harold Yick

Nicholas Tsang

Tse Hing Pok
Joshua Nanayakkara

NIGEL
Cheung Wai Yin, ALVIN
CHAN KING HO, ISAAC

PANG Ho Kiu Holdee
Li Man Ki

NG Wang Lap

HO Trevor Reginald
OR Chun Yin

McNeil, Cameron

Lau Ho
Ho Chung Hang, Jason
Cody Chan

Chan Shun Wai
LAU Yik Man

TSE Chong Heng Salomon

Fung Chun Wai
Hui Yau Wang
YUEN Jun Yi Danian

Yeung Ho Wang
Joshua Tang
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HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary Schoc
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary Schoc

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School

Renaissance College - Team C
Renaissance College - Team C
Renaissance College - Team C

Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E

Renaissance College - Team D
Renaissance College - Team D
Renaissance College - Team D

La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1
La Salle Primary School - 1

Renaissance College - Team H
Renaissance College - Team H
Renaissance College - Team H

La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2
La Salle Primary School - 2

Renaissance College - Team F
Renaissance College - Team F

#N/A
00:13:16

#N/A
00:13:13
00:17:13

00:13:37
00:14:21
00:15:22

00:15:55

00:14:49

00:14:29
#N/A

00:15:48
00:15:09
00:17:21

00:14:37
00:16:48
00:17:06
00:17:26
00:18:28
00:18:51

00:17:15
00:17:05
00:19:27

00:17:46
00:17:54
00:18:20
00:18:37
00:18:59
00:19:28

00:17:58
00:18:10

00:43:20

00:45:13

00:48:18

00:48:31

00:53:47

00:54:00

00:55:59
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Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2000

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2000
Course C - Boys 2001

Course C - Girls School Team

Course B - Girls 1999
Course B - Girls 1999
Course B - Girls 1999

Course B - Girls 1997
Course B - Girls 1999
Course B - Girls 1998
Course B - Girls 1997

Course B - Girls 1997
Course B - Girls 1997
Course B - Girls 1997
Course B - Girls 1997

Tang Yee Loong

Alexander Wood
Chan Sik Hei, lvan
Seann Lin

Ma Chun Ming

LAM Man Hin Andrew
LAM Ho Hin Vincent
Hui Yau Ho

LEUNG Wai Kit

HON Chin Long Jeff

Chan Pak Ming, Bernard
Lau Lok Hin, Lucas
Lewis Ng

Chan Hei Tung
Chan Tsz Suet
Law Lok Yin

Lau Ho Hei, Dawnie
Nathalie Mintjens
Sin Lok Wai, Chole
Ma Pak Yin, Jamie

CHAN HO YAN
CHUANG YAN WING
FAN LOUISE LOK SEE
NG SIN YIU
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Renaissance College - Team F

Renaissance College - Team G
Renaissance College - Team G
Renaissance College - Team G
Renaissance College - Team G

La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3
La Salle Primary School - 3

Renaissance College - Team |
Renaissance College - Team |
Renaissance College - Team |

Po Leung Kuk Yuen Yuen Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Yuen Yuen Primary School
Po Leung Kuk Yuen Yuen Primary School

Renaissance College - Team J
Renaissance College - Team J
Renaissance College - Team J
Renaissance College - Team J

Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School

00:19:51

00:16:34

00:19:57

00:21:51
#N/A

00:20:00
00:20:02
00:20:12
00:22:18
00:23:32

00:23:18
00:20:15
00:19:48

00:16:13
00:14:43
00:14:09

00:12:55

00:17:24

00:20:21
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
00:23:31

00:58:22

01:00:14

01:03:21

00:45:05

00:50:40
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